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Plan Holder Report as of   01/13/2021 11:29:42 AM EST
The Thrasher Group, Inc.
Solomon Road Improvements  (eBidDoc #7444277)

Contact: Brad Messenger, PE
Phone: 304-624-4108
E-mail: bmessenger@thethrashergroup.com
Bid Date: 01/14/2021 02:00 PM EST

Company Contact Designation Bus. Types Entry
Date

Doc
Type Comments

Mountaineer Contractors, Inc.
15237 South Preston Hwy
Kingwood, WV 26537

Tracy Feather
Phone: 304-329-2129
Fax: 
Email: tracy.feather@mciwv.com

Prime Bidder  12/09/2020 eBidDoc  

J.F. Allen Company
2133 Old Weston Road
Buckhannon, WV 26201

Tony Closson
Phone: 304-460-7424
Fax: 304-472-8897
Email: tclosson@jfallenco.com

Construction
Manager  12/09/2020 eBidDoc  

DOSS ENTERPRISES LC
7522 US HWY 19 N
JANE LEW, WV 26378

CLINT HOLBERT
Phone: 304-884-2325
Fax: 
Email:
CLINT.HOLBERT@DOSSENTERPRISES.COM

Other  12/10/2020 eBidDoc  

ConstructConnect
3825 Edwards Rd
Cincinnati, OH 45209

Eric Mills
Phone: 800-364-2059
Fax: 866-570-8187
Email: content@constructconnect.com

Plan Room  12/11/2020 eBidDoc  

Allybrook trucking
105 1st street
Iaeger, WV 24844

Mason vanover
Phone: 304-887-2377
Fax: 
Email: Allybrooktrucking@gmail.com

Construction
Manager MBE,SBE,WBE 12/11/2020 eBidDoc  

Parrotta Paving Co., Inc.
P.O. Box 1259
Dellslow, WV 26531

Jason Verno
Phone: 304-288-7973
Fax: 
Email: jverno@parrottapaving.com

Prime Bidder  12/14/2020 eBidDoc  

Wolfe's Excavating
70 Columbia Blvd
Clarksburg, WV 26301

Justin Curfman
Phone: 3042990324/3048429051
Fax: 
Email: jcurfman@wolfesexcavating.com

Prime Bidder  12/14/2020 eBidDoc  

Green River Group LLC
714 Venture Dr 180
Morgantown, WV 26508

Steve Calvert
Phone: 304-594-3991
Fax: 
Email: ccain@greenrivergroupllc.com

Prime Bidder  12/14/2020 eBidDoc  

Bear Contracting, LLC
P.O. Box 1196
Bridgeport, WV, WV 26330

David Wilson
Phone: 304-326-0160
Fax: 
Email: dwilson@bear-contracting.com

Prime Bidder  12/14/2020 eBidDoc  

Vecellio & Grogan
2251 Robert C. Byrd Drive
Beckley, WV 25801

Matt Selders
Phone: 304-252-6575
Fax: 
Email: matt.selders@vecelliogrogan.com

Prime Bidder  12/14/2020 Paper  

Stone Paving, Inc
PO Box 53
Reedsville, WV 26547

Kristi Born
Phone: 304-864-5955
Fax: 
Email: stonepavingwv@gmail.com

Prime Bidder  12/16/2020 eBidDoc  

Anderson Excavating,LLC
343 Williams Rd.
Morgantown, WV 26501

Steven Jeffries
Phone: 304-983-2296
Fax: 304-983-4755
Email: sjeffries@andersonexcavating.com

Prime Bidder  12/17/2020 eBidDoc  

Laurita Inc.
3748 Dents Run Blvd.
Morgantown, WV 26501

Tom Laurita
Phone: 304-296-7531
Fax: 
Email: tom@laurita.com

Prime Bidder SBE 12/18/2020 eBidDoc  

High Point Construction Group
643 Route 20 South Road
Buckhannon, WV 26201

Doug Cooper
Phone: 304-472-5595
Fax: 
Email: dcooper@highpointwv.com

Prime Bidder  12/21/2020 eBidDoc  

Piedmont Services, LLC
680 Pittsburgh Road
Uniontown, PA 15401

Monte
Phone: 724-323-4366
Fax: 
Email: montep@piedmontservicesllc.com

Prime Bidder  12/22/2020 Paper  

The Blue Book Building & Construction
Network

Daedri Cavuoto
Phone: 800-431-2584

Plan Room  12/23/2020 eBidDoc  

Help

mailto:bmessenger@thethrashergroup.com
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800 E. Main St.
Jefferson Valley, NY 10535

Fax: 
Email: dcavuoto@mail.thebluebook.com

Landscapes Plus, llc
117 Wesley Drive
Morgantown, WV 26508

Rick Hillberry
Phone: 681-443-0302
Fax: 
Email: rick0387@aol.com

Prime Bidder SBE 12/29/2020 eBidDoc  

REC Enterprises LLC
101 Farmhouse Lane
Morgantown, WV 26501

Ryan Culhane
Phone: 304-599-4231
Fax: 
Email: reculhane@gmail.com

Other  01/05/2021 eBidDoc  

Petrucci Brothers Contracting
5010 Waitman Willey Road
P.O. Box
Farmington, WV 26571

Remy Petrucci
Phone: 3048256954
Fax: 
Email: petruccihome44@gmail.com

Prime Bidder  01/07/2021 Paper  


